
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
9 

544 
91 

197 
71 

139 
372 

73 
125 
177 

4 
110 
170 

7 
461 
561 
801 
159 
151 

17 
44 
97 
90 

211 
85 

137 

Name 
Cristiano ASCAGNO 
Riccardo MARCHELLI 
Luca ZURLA 
Alessandro MATTIOLI 
Andrea BRENNA 
Mauro POLONI 
Matteo VERRI 
Marco GUIDA 
Fausto TAMANI 
Matteo DAL CAPPELLO 
Alex CHIHAIA 
Alessio CONTI 
Daniele ZANCHETTIN 
Paolo FERRARI 
Fabio ORSI 
Alessio CASTELNUOVO 
Cristiano SEZZI 
Maurizio IMBRENDA 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
Riccardo BACCA 
Michele CASSIANI 
Cristiano MARCHESI 
Jarod LANTELME 
Yuri VENTURA 
Andrea BRUZZONE 
SimoneGuido PERETTO 

Class 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 

M ode l/ Engine  
Moretti 
Triumph 
Honda 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Honda 
BMW 

In Lap 
6 
5 
4 
9 
3 
5 
4 
9 
3 
4 
3 
4 
9 
2 
7 
4 
5 
9 
7 
7 
1 
4 
6 
9 
2 
5 

Best Tm 
1:14.295 
1:15.965 
1:16.048 
1:16.797 
1:16.804 
1:16.889 
1:17.199 
1:17.447 
1:17.448 
1:17.551 
1:17.748 
1:17.767 
1:18.089 
1:18.318 
1:18.515 
1:18.563 
1:18.981 
1:19.149 
1:19.279 
1:19.383 
1:19.397 
1:19.669 
1:19.797 
1:20.082 
1:20.292 
1:21.209 

Diff 

1.670 
1.753 
2.502 
2.509 
2.594 
2.904 
3.152 
3.153 
3.256 
3.453 
3.472 
3.794 
4.023 
4.220 
4.268 
4.686 
4.854 
4.984 
5.088 
5.102 
5.374 
5.502 
5.787 
5.997 
6.914 

Gap 

1.670 
0.083 
0.749 
0.007 
0.085 
0.310 
0.248 
0.001 
0.103 
0.197 
0.019 
0.322 
0.229 
0.197 
0.048 
0.418 
0.168 
0.130 
0.104 
0.014 
0.272 
0.128 
0.285 
0.210 
0.917 

Best Speed 
113,870 
111,367 
111,246 
110,161 
110,151 
110,029 
109,587 
109,236 
109,235 
109,090 
108,813 
108,787 
108,338 
108,021 
107,750 
107,684 
107,114 
106,887 
106,712 
106,572 
106,553 
106,189 
106,019 
105,642 
105,365 
104,176 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/04/2017 15.00.12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

LIVE TIMING: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE  
Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

4 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:42:42 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

02/04/2017 14:40 


